
 

 

 
2019 Meeting Schedule 

State Procurement Board & Procurement Approvals Committee 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Agency Submissions Due to 
Procurement Policy and Governance Meeting Room Location Details of Meeting 

Monday 21 January Monday 7 January Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 11 February Friday 25 January Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 25 February Monday 11 February Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Wednesday 13 March Monday 25 February Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 25 March Friday 8 March Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 8 April Monday 25 March Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Wednesday 24 April Monday 8 April Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 13 May Monday 29 April Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 27 May Monday 13 May Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Wednesday 12 June Monday 27 May Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 24 June Friday 7 June Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 8 July Monday 24 June Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 22 July Monday 8 July Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 12 August Monday 29 July Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 26 August Monday 12 August Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 9 September Monday 26 August Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 23 September Monday 9 September Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 14 October Monday 30 September Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 28 October Monday 14 October Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 11 November Monday 28 October Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 

Monday 25 November Monday 11 November Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square PAC meeting commencing at 3.00 pm 

Monday 9 December Monday 25 November Level 6, SAC Building 
200 Victoria Square 

PAC meeting commencing at 1.00pm 
Board meeting commencing at 2:00 pm 
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*Agency Submissions are due by 12noon 
 

Level 6 State Administration Centre 200 Victoria Square ADELAIDE SA 5000  GPO BOX 1045 ADELAIDE SA 5001  Telephone (08) 8226 5001 
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	Monday 21 January
	Monday 11 February
	Monday 25 February
	Wednesday 13 March
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